
TERM 2 2024 MAIN EVENTS  

Thursday 2 May  9.00-10.30am  Parent information session #2 (repeat)  

Thursday 16 May 9-10.30am Under 8s morning 

Thursday 6 June 9.30-10.30am Story time in a Prep classroom/Parent workshop 

TERM 3 2024 MAIN EVENTS  

Thursday 18 July 3.45-5pm  Parent information session #3 (repeat) 

Thursday 8 August 9.30-10.30am Street Science 

Thursday 5 September  9.30-10.30am Story time in a Prep classroom/Parent workshop 

TERM 4 2024 MAIN EVENTS  

Thursday 10 October 9.00-10.30am  Parent information session #4 (repeat) (Open to parents of children  
commencing Prep 2025) 

Wednesday 23 October   9-10.30am Ananse stories (African culture music) (https://

www.schoolperformancetours.com.au/2024/shows/primary/ananse_stories.php 

Tuesday 12 November 8:45-10.30am Orientation morning—(children in classrooms, parents are able to purchase 
uniforms etc) 

  

SUNSHINE DISCOVERY PLAYGROUP 

EVERY WEDNESDAY 8.45-10.15AM (except public and term holidays. Please 

check website and our Facebook page for any changes.  

TERM 1 2024 MAIN EVENTS  

Thursday 22 February 9.00-10.30am  Parent information session #1 

Thursday 14 March 9.30-10.30am Teddy Bears’ Picnic 

Enrol now! Outside catchment area applications are welcome.  

Sunshine Beach State School  

Prep 2025 Transition Program Events 


